
SE ORIENA DF 2025-2º TREINO INÍCIO 09:00h
PARQUE BURLE MARX 9.2.2025

SE ORIENTA DF

Laellya Rocha Barros Pinheiro
OUTROS
Omloop : MÉDIO
Afstand : 3500m (Hoogteverschil 40m)
Tijd : 1:39:10 (28'20"/km)

21/47 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Cleidnilton Macêdo Alves 0:40:46
2. Rafael Moraes Luz 0:45:21
3. Pedro Braga Rodrigues 1:00:24

1. 38 00:01:54 179m 10'37"/km
2. 39 00:09:56 00:11:50 386m 25'44"/km
3. 32 00:03:57 00:15:47 311m 12'42"/km
4. 41 00:25:08 00:40:55 743m 33'50"/km
5. 45 00:22:41 01:03:36 397m 57'08"/km
6. 47 00:14:16 01:17:52 223m 63'59"/km
7. 49 00:02:27 01:20:19 85m 28'49"/km
8. 35 00:13:26 01:33:45 761m 17'39"/km
9. 36 00:03:45 01:37:30 217m 17'17"/km

10. 37 00:01:16 01:38:46 115m 11'01"/km
11. 999 00:00:24 01:39:10 74m 5'24"/km
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